Sun May 18

Mon May 19

Tue May 20

Wed May 21

Thu May 22

Fri May 23

Sat May 24

Sun May 25

Mon May 26

UNION UNIVERSITY
HOLOCAUST TOUR

MAY 18-JUNE 1, 2008
Directed by Drs. Alice-Catherine and Stephen Carls

DEPART THE U.S.

ARRIVE BERLIN
7:00PM Welcome Dinner

BERLIN

9:00AM Full day tour of Berlin. Reichstag Parliament Building. Haus der
Wanneseekonferenz. Brandenburg Gate. Hitler’s underground bunker.
Holocaust Memorial (Field of Stelae). Checkpoint Charlie. Oranienburg
Synagogue and Centrum Judaicum.

BERLIN
Half day visit to Furstenberg Havel. Ravensbrueck concentration camp.
Free Afternoon.

BERLIN / TEREZIN / PRAGUE
Travel to Terezin . Visit of Terezin concentration camp and museum. Continue
to Prague.

PRAGUE

Half day city sightseeing including visit to the Old Town Square
(Staromestske Namesti), St. Vitus Cathedral including Wenceslas Chapel,
Mucha stained glass windows, Tomb of St John and Royal Crypt, visit to
Charles Bridge and ending with a visit to the Jewish Cemetery and Museum.
Free Afternoon.

PRAGUE
Half day sightseeing tour with visit to the Minute House and museum.
Free Afternoon.

PRAGUE / OSTRAVA / CRACOW
Travel to Cracow.

CRACOW

Half day sightseeing tour including photo stop at Schindler’s List Jewish
ghetto (different than the one in Old Jewish Quarter by Wawel Castle). View
of the factory where Oscar Schindler employed many Jewish people as
featured in the film Schindler’s List. Entrance to Krakow’s Synagogue and
Cemetery. Entrance to Wawel Castle .



Tue May 27

Wed May 28

Thu May 29

Fri May 30

Sat May 31

Sun Jun 01

Afternoon visit of the 14" century Jagiellonian University, the Hall of Cloths
Stall.

CRACOW
All day trip to Auschwitz & Birkenau Camps.

CRACOW / WARSAW
Travel to Warsaw followed by half day tour including entrance to Lazienki
Palace also known as Chopin Memorial Park.

WARSAW
Half day visit to Treblinka Camp
Afternoon tour of Warsaw with entrance to the Palace of Culture & Science.

WARSAW
Morning walk through the Warsaw Ghetto and memorials.
Afternoon visit of the Warsaw Uprising Museum and palace of Wilanow.

WARSAW
Morning visit of University of Warsaw.
Afternoon group meeting and farewell dinner.

RETURN TO THE U.S.



